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長さの たんい（cmと ｍｍ） ねん くみ な まえ

1

3

2

4

5

7

6

8

82

3

6221

1

4

5

1

79

90

20mm cm

35mm

2cm1mm

11mm

cm

mm

cm

＝

＝

＝

＝

84mm cm

mm

mm

mm

7cm9mm

6cm2mm

9cm

mm

mm

mm

＝

＝

＝

＝

（7）長さの たんいを かえましょう

かず か

に あてはまる 数を 書きましょう。
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